
 

 

	 	

	

 

	

 

 

New	Arrivals	
 

May	2017	

Library	&	Information	Services	

 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 1 

 
     1  Anderson, Kristin                                           
         Knock your socks off answers: solving customer nightmares 
         soothing nightmare customers / Anderson, Kristin.-- New   
         York: American Management Association, 1995.  xv, 143 p.  
         ISBN : 9780814478844.                                     
         658.812           C1606                                   
                                                                   
         ** Customer; Marketing                                    
                                                                   
    2  Autry, James A                                              
         The servant leader: how to build a creative team, develop 
         great morale and improve bottom line performance / Autry, 
         James A.-- California: Prima Publishing, 2001.  xxi, 266 p.                                                         
         ISBN : 9780761535355.                                     
         658.4092           C1608                                  
                                                                   
         ** Servant leader; Leadership                             
                                                                   
    3  Bawa, M S                                                   
         Developing teaching competencies / Bawa, M S.-- New Delhi 
         : Viva Books, 2017.  xv, 229 p.                           
         ISBN : 9788130914732.                                     
         371.102           43304                                   
                                                                   
         ** Teaching; Competencies                                 
 
 
    4  Berk, Jonathan                                              
         Corporate finance: the core / Berk, Jonathan.--4th ed.--  
         New Delhi: Pearson, 2017.  796 p.                         
         ISBN : 9781292158334.                                     
         658.152           43268                                   
                                                                   
         ** Corporate finance                                      
         
                                                           
    5  Bill, Lee Emery                                             
         Stop procrastinating: change your habits change your life 
         / Bill, Lee Emery.-- Sydney: Hutchinson Australia, 1990.  
         ix, 145 p.                                                
         ISBN : 9780091695613.                                     
         155.232           C1593                                   
                                                                   
         ** Procrastinating; Time management                       



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 2 

                                                                  
    6  Bilton, Nick                                                
         Hatching twitter: a true story of money, power,           
         friendship and betrayal / Bilton, Nick.-- New York:       
         Portfolio Penguin, 2014.  xii, 302 p.                     
         ISBN : 9781591847083.                                     
         658.872           43317                                   
                                                                   
         ** Hatching twitter; Twitter; Internet                    
 
    7  Bones, Christopher                                          
         Leading digital strategy: driving business growth through 
         effective e-commerce / Bones, Christopher.-- New Delhi:   
         Kogan Page, 2015.  vii, 232 p.                            
         ISBN : 9780749473099.                                     
         658.872           43297                                   
                                                                   
         ** Leading-Digital strategy; Electronic commerce;         
         Internet marketing                                        
                                                                   
    8  Braysich, Joseph                                            
         Body language: a handbook / Braysich, Joseph.-- Perth:    
         Braysch Enterprises, 1979.  123 p.                        
         ISBN : 095955100x.                                        
         153.69           C1598                                    
                                                                   
         ** Body language; Handbook                                
                                                                   
    9  Bruel, Olivier                                              
         Strategic sourcing management: structural and operational 
         decision making / Bruel, Olivier.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page 
         , 2017.  vi, 707 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9780749476991.                                     
         658.72           43299                                    
                                                                   
         ** Strategic management; Business logistics                                        
                                                                   
   10  Calvo, Guillermo A                                          
         Macroeconomics in times of liquidity crises searching for 
         economic essentials / Calvo, Guillermo A.-- Cambridge:    
         MIT Press, 2016.  xxi, 241 p.                             
         ISBN : 9780262035415.                                     
         339           43273                                       
                                                                   
         ** Macroeconomics; Liquidity crises                       



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 3 

                                                                   
   11  Carlson, Nicholas                                           
         Marissa Mayer and the fight to save Yahoo! / Carlson,     
         Nicholas.-- London: John Murray, 2015.  viii, 356 p.      
         ISBN : 9781444789874.                                     
         658.872           43310                                   
                                                                   
         ** Marissa Mayer; Women-Executive officers; Yahoo         
                                                                   
   12  Cavusgil, S Tamer                                           
         International business: the new realities / Cavusgil, S   
         Tamer.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson Education, 2017.     
         544 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781292152837.                                     
         658.049           43264                                   
                                                                   
         ** International Business                                 
                                                                   
   13  Clough, Peter                                               
         Developing mental toughness: coaching strategies to       
         improve performance, resilience and wellbeing / Clough,   
         Peter.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2015.  xiv, 332 p.  
         ISBN : 9780749473808.                                     
         155.9042           43290                                  
                                                                   
         ** Mental toughness; Coaching strategies; Performance;    
         Personnel management                                      
                                                                   
   14  El Ata, Nabil Abu                                           
         The tyranny of uncertainty a new framework to predict,    
         remediate and monitor risk / El Ata, Nabil Abu.--         
         Heidelberg: Springer, 2016.  xxiv, 373 p.                 
         ISBN : 9783662491034.                                     
         658.155           43300                                   
                                                                   
         ** Risk management; Risk                                  
                                                                   
   15  Filak, Vincent F                                            
         Dynamics of media writing: adapt and connect / Filak,     
         Vincent F.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2016.  xxiv, 271 p.         
         ISBN : 9781483377605.                                     
         302.23           43367                                    
                                                                   
         ** Media writing; Mass media; Journalism                  
                                                                   



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 4 

    
   16  Galai, Dan                                                  
         How to create a successful business plan: for             
         entrepreneurs, scientists, managers and students / Galai, 
         Dan.-- New Jersey: World Scientific, 2016.  xxi, 309 p.   
         ISBN : 9789814651516.                                     
         658.401           43269                                   
                                                                   
         ** Entrepreneurs; Business planning                       
                                                                   
   17  Galsworthy, John                                             
         The man of property / Galsworthy, John.-- Harmondswort:   
         Penguin Books, 1973.  363 p.                              
         823           C1602                                       
                                                                   
         ** Property; John Galsworthy; Fiction                     
                                                                   
   18  Geyer, Annika                                               
         The growth behavior of family firms: theoretical and      
         empirical elaborations / Geyer, Annika.-- Wiesbaden:      
         Springer Gabler, 2016.  xx, 327 p.                        
         ISBN : 9783658131166.                                     
         658.045           43301                                   
                                                                   
         ** Growth behavior; Family firms; Empirical elaborations  
                                                                   
   19  Gilmore, James H                                            
         Markets of one: creating customer unique value through    
         mass customization / Gilmore, James H.-- Boston: Harvard  
         Business School, 2004.  xxv, 210 p.                       
         ISBN : 9781578512386.                                     
         658.5           C1595                                     
                                                                   
         ** Creating customer; Markets; Product management         
 
   20  Goeree, Jacob K                                             
         Quantal response equilibrium: a stochastic theory of      
         games / Goeree, Jacob K.-- New Jersey: Princeton          
         University Press, 2016.  xi, 308 p.                       
         ISBN : 9780691124230.                                     
         519.3           43275                                     
                                                                   
         ** Quantal response equilibrium; Game theory              
 
 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 5 

 
   21  Gold, Harry J                                               
         The digital advertising guide: the complete guide for     
         today digital marketer / Gold, Harry J.--2nd ed.--        
         Allston: Overdrive Marketing Communications, 2015.  119 p 
         ISBN : 9780578138220.                                     
         658.872           43315                                   
                                                                   
         ** Digital advertising; Advertising; Digital marketing    
                                                                   
   22  Gorky, M                                                    
         Selected short stories / Gorky, M.-- Moscow: progress     
         Publishers, 1974.  410 p.                                 
         823           C1603                                       
                                                                   
         ** Short stories; Gorky; Stories; Fiction                 
                                                                   
   23  Grant, David B                                              
         Logistics, supply chain and operations management: case   
         study collection / Grant, David B.-- New Delhi: Kogan     
         Page, 2016.  xiii, 364 p.                                 
         ISBN : 9780749475956.                                     
         658.5 (LM)           43286(Ref.)                          
                                                                   
         ** Operations management; Business logistics; Supply chain                                                     
                                                                   
   24  Haavisto, Ira                                               
         Supply chain management for humanitarians: tools for      
         practice / Haavisto, Ira.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2016.  
         xvi, 398 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9780749474683.                                     
         658.7           43283                                     
                                                                   
         ** Supply chain management                                
                                                                   
   25  Haksar, Urmila                                              
         The future that was / Haksar, Urmila.-- New Delhi: Allied 
         Publishers, 1973.  viii, 268 p.                           
         954           C1599                                       
                                                                   
         ** Urmila Haksar; History-India                           
                                                                   
 
 
 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 6 

 
   26  Hamada, Kazuki                                              
         Management of innovation strategy in Japanese companies / 
         Hamada, Kazuki.-- New Jersey: World Scientific, 2017.     
         xxvi, 251 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9789814759625.                                     
         658.40630952           43272                              
 
         ** Innovation-Strategy; Strategic management;             
         Technological innovations                                 
                                                                   
   27  Herring, Cedric                                             
         Diversity in organizations: a critical examination /      
         Herring, Cedric.-- New Delhi: Routledge, 2017.  xiii, 224 p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9781138294080.                                     
         658.3008           43303                                  
                                                                   
         ** Diversity; Organizations; Critical examination         
                                                                   
   28  Hewson, Claire                                              
         Internet research methods / Hewson, Claire.--2nd ed.--    
         New Delhi: Sage, 2016.  222 p.                            
         ISBN : 9781446208564.                                     
         001.42           43373                                    
                                                                   
         ** Internet-Research methods                              
                                                                   
   29  Hodkinson, Paul                                             
         Media, culture and society: an introduction / Hodkinson,  
         Paul.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017.  xi, 326 p.       
         ISBN : 9781473902367.                                     
         302.23           43353                                    
                                                                   
         ** Media-Culture; Society                                 
                                                                   
   30  Institute for Human Development                             
         India labour and employment report 2014: workers in the   
         era of globalization / Institute for Human Development.-- 
         New Delhi: Academic Foundation, 2014.  248 p.             
         ISBN : 9789332701205.                                     
         331.0954           43441                                  
                                                                   
         ** Economic development; Labour market; Manpower policy   
                           
 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 7 

                                         
   31  Jones, Gillian                                              
         50 top tools for coaching: a complete toolkit for         
         developing and empowering people / Jones, Gillian.--3rd   
         ed.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2015.  xxii, 247 p.          
         ISBN : 9780749473440.                                     
         658.3124           43294                                  
                                                                   
         ** Human Resources; Personnel management; Empowering      
         people                                                    
                                                                   
   32  Kalia, Shalini                                              
         Campus placements: ensure you don't remain unplaced /     
         Kalia, Shalini.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2017.  x, 190 p.    
         ISBN : 9789332543669.                                     
         371.92           43205-43207                              
                                                                   
         ** Campus placements                                      
                                                                   
   33  Keown, Arthur J                                             
         Foundations of finance: the logic and practice of         
         financial management / Keown, Arthur J.--9th ed.-- New    
         Delhi: Pearson Education, 2017.  576 p.                   
         ISBN : 9781292155135.                                     
         658.15           43266                                    
                                                                   
         ** Finance; Financial management                          
                                                                   
   34  Kotler, Philip                                              
         Marketing for competitiveness: Asia to the world in the   
         age of digital consumers / Kotler, Philip.-- New Jersey:  
         World Scientific, 2017.  xiv, 288 p.                      
         ISBN : 9789813201965.                                     
         658.872           43305                                   
                                                                   
         ** Internet marketing; Marketing                          
                                                                   
   35  Kumar, H L                                                  
         Digest of important labour cases / Kumar, H L.--11th ed.- 
         New Delhi: Universal Law Publishing, 2017.  cxliii, 1046 p.                                                         
         ISBN : 9789350359860.                                     
         344.01           43312(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Digest; Labour-Cases      
                              



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 8 

                                                                   
   36  Levitin, Daniel                                             
         A field guide to lies and statistics: a neuroscientist on 
         how to make sense of a complex world / Levitin, Daniel.-- 
         London: Viking, 2016.  xi, 292 p.                         
         ISBN : 9780241240007.                                     
         153.42           43319(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Critical thinking; Reasoning; Logic; Statistics        
                                                                   
   37  Lewis, Chris                                                
         Too fast to think: how to reclaim your creativity in a    
         hyper-connected work culture / Lewis, Chris.-- New Delhi: 
         Kogan Page, 2016.  xv, 212 p.                             
         ISBN : 9780749478865.                                     
         153.35           43288                                    
                                                                   
         ** Creative ability; Psychology; Creativity               
                                                                   
   38  Lewis, Clive S                                              
         The voyage of the dawn treader / Lewis, Clive S.-- London 
         : HarperCollins, 2004.  272 p.                            
         ISBN : 9780007115600.                                     
         823           C1601                                       
                                                                   
         ** Voyage; Dawn treader; Clive S Lewis; Fiction           
                                                                   
   39  Lundesjo, Greger                                            
         Supply chain management and logistics in construction:    
         delivering tomorrow built environment / Lundesjo, Greger. 
         -- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2015.  xiv, 272 p.              
         ISBN : 9780749472429.                                     
         658.7           43284                                     
                                                                   
         ** Supply chain management; Logistics                     
 
   40  McGuffog, Tom                                               
         Building effective value chains: value and its management 
         / McGuffog, Tom.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2016.  xv,230 p 
         ISBN : 9780749473761.                                     
         658.7           43291                                     
                                                                   
         ** Business logistics; Management; Value chain            
 
 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 9 

                                                                   
   41  Mclvor, Brian                                               
         Be interview wise: how to prepare for and manage your     
         interviews / Mclvor, Brian.-- New Delhi: Viva Books, 2015 
         viii, 107 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9788130931036.                                     
         650.14           43307                                    
                                                                   
         ** Interview                                              
                                                                   
   42  Min, Hokey                                                  
         Global business analytics models: concepts and            
         applications in predictive, healthcare, supply chain and  
         finance analytics / Min, Hokey.-- New Delhi: Pearson      
         Education, 2016.  xiv, 193 p.                             
         ISBN : 9780134057606.                                     
         658.47 (A)           43277                                
                                                                   
         ** Global business-Analytics; Analytics; Business planning                                                  
                                                                   
   43  Mytton, Graham                                              
         Media audience research: a guide for professionals /      
         Mytton, Graham.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2016.  xvi,   
         281 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9789351506430.                                     
         302.23           43349                                    
                                                                   
         ** Media audience; Mass media; Research; Media            
                                                                   
   44  Narayan, Sunetra Sen                                        
         India connected: mapping the impact of new media /        
         Narayan, Sunetra Sen.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2016.  ix, 292 p 
         ISBN : 9789385985027.                                     
         302.23           43318                                    
                                                                   
         ** Online-Social networks; Digital media; Media           
                                                                   
   45  Nesheim, John L                                             
         High tech start-up: the complete handbook for creating    
         successful new high tech companies / Nesheim, John L.--   
         New York: Free Press, 2000.  viii, 343 p.                 
         ISBN : 9780684871707.                                     
         658.11           C1597                                    
                                                                   
         ** High tech-Start up; Handbook; Venture capital;   Companies-Success                                         



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 10 

   46  Orsborn, Corol M                                            
         Inner excellence at work / Orsborn, Corol M.-- Mumbai:    
         Magna Publishing, 2001.  xvii, 189 p.                     
         ISBN : 9788178090801.                                     
         650.1           C1605                                     
                                                                   
         ** Inner excellence-Work                                  
                                                                   
   47  Paarsch, Harry J                                            
         A gentle introduction to effective computing in           
         quantitative research what every research assistant       
         should know / Paarsch, Harry J.-- Cambridge: The MIT      
         Press, 2016.  xxxvii, 738 p.                              
         ISBN : 9780262034111.                                     
         001.4           43281                                     
                                                                   
         ** Effective computing; Quantitative research             
                                                                   
   48  Paper, David                                                
         Web programming for business: PHP object-oriented         
         programming with oracle / Paper, David.-- New York:       
         Routledge, 2015.  xv, 263 p.                              
         ISBN : 9780415818056.                                     
         006.76           43267                                    
                                                                   
         ** Web programming; Business; Oracle                      
                                                                   
   49  Pasqua, Rachel                                              
         Mobile marketing: an hour a day / Pasqua, Rachel.-- New   
         Delhi: Wiley, 2014.  xxvii, 354 p.                        
         ISBN : 9788126544103.                                     
         658.872           43311                                   
                                                                   
         ** Mobile marketing; Internet marketing; Mobile commerce  
                                                                   
   50  Ponsi, Ed                                                   
         Technical analysis and chart interpretations: a           
         comprehensive guide to understanding established trading  
         tactics for ul / Ponsi, Ed.-- New Jersey: John Wiley,     
         2016.  xv, 368 p.                                         
         ISBN : 9781119048336.                                     
         332.632042           43313                                
                                                                   
         ** Technical analysis; Chart interpretations;             
         Comprehensive guide-Trading; Analysis                     



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 11 

                                                                   
   51  Porter O Grady, Tim                                         
         Quantum leadership: building better partnerships for      
         sustainable health / Porter O Grady, Tim.--4th ed.--      
         Burlington: Jones & Bartlett Learning, 2015.  xiii, 613 p 
         ISBN : 9781284050684.                                     
         658.4092           43293                                  
                                                                   
         ** Quantum leadership; Leadership                         
                                                                   
   52  Ramo, Joshua Cooper                                         
         The seventh sense: power, fortune and survival in the age 
         of networks / Ramo, Joshua Cooper.-- New York: Little,    
         Brown and Company, 2016.  viii, 343 p.                    
         ISBN : 9780316395052.                                     
         303.4833           43440                                  
 
         ** Seventh sense; Information technology; Information society                                                   
                                                                   
   53  Richards, Chris                                             
         Winning your way with people: the executives guide to     
         negotiation skills / Richards, Chris.-- Sydney: Rydge     
         Publications, 1985.  253 p.                               
         658.4           C1590                                     
                                                                   
         ** Winning; Executives guide; Negotiation-Skills          
                                                                   
   54  Rogers, Danny                                               
         Campaigns that shook the world: the evolution of public   
         relations / Rogers, Danny.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2015. 
         xii, 218 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9780479475093.                                     
         659.2           43289                                     
                                                                   
         ** Campaigns; Public relations; Advertising-Campaigns     
                                                                   
   55  Scarlett, Hilary                                            
         Neuroscience for organizational change: an evidence based 
         practical guide to managing change / Scarlett, Hilary.--  
         New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2016.  x, 205 p.                   
         ISBN : 9780749474881.                                     
         658.406           43296                                   
                                                                   
         ** Neuroscience; Organizational change; Organizational behavior         
                                          



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 12 

                                                                   
   56  Schadler, Ted                                               
         The mobile mind shift: engineer your business to win in   
         the mobile moment / Schadler, Ted.-- Cambridge:           
         Groundswell Press, 2014.  viii, 259 p.                    
         ISBN : 9780991361007.                                     
         658.872           43316(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Mobile; Internet marketing; Mobile-Communication       
         systems                                                   
                                                                   
   57  Schecter, Stephen                                           
         Game theory in action: an introduction to classical and   
         evolutionary models / Schecter, Stephen.-- New Jersey:    
         Princeton University Press, 2016.  xii, 274 p.            
         ISBN : 9780691167657.                                     
         519.3           43276                                     
                                                                   
         ** Game theory; Evolutionary models                       
                                                                   
   58  Schwartz, David Joseph                                      
         The magic of thinking big / Schwartz, David Joseph.-- New 
         Delhi: Indus, 1994.  253 p.                               
         153.4           C1591                                     
                                                                   
         ** Success; Magic-Thinking                                
 
   59  Shum, Matthew                                               
         Econometric models for industrial organization / Shum,    
         Matthew.-- New Jersey: World Scientific, 2017.  xiv, 139  
         .                                                         
         ISBN : 9789813109650.                                     
         338.6           43271                                     
                                                                   
         ** Econometric models; Industrial organization            
                                                                   
   60  Singh, Harjit                                               
         Project management analytics: a data driven approach to   
         making rational and effective project decisions / Singh,  
         Harjit.-- New Jersey: Pearson Education, 2016.  ix, 340 p 
         ISBN : 9780134189949.                                     
         658.47(A)           43278                                 
                                                                   
         ** Project management; Analytics; Data mining          
    



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 13 

                                                                   
   61  Smart, Jamie                                                
         Results: think less, achieve more / Smart, Jamie.--       
         Chichester: Capstone, 2017.  xiv, 296 p.                  
         ISBN : 9780857087096.                                     
         650.1           43314                                     
                                                                   
         ** Results; Decision making; Insight                      
                                                                   
   62  Smith, Aaron                                                
         Essentials of applied econometrics / Smith, Aaron.--      
         Oakland: University of California Press, 2017.  xi, 225 p 
         ISBN : 9780520288331.                                     
         330.015195           43282                                
                                                                   
         ** Econometrics; Economics                                
                                                                   
   63  Smith, Michael D                                            
         Streaming, sharing, stealing: big data and the future of  
         entertainment / Smith, Michael D.-- Cambridge: The MIT    
         Press, 2016.  xi, 215 p.                                  
         ISBN : 9780262034791.                                     
         658.47(BD)           43279                                
                                                                   
         ** Streaming technology; Television broadcasting; Big     
         data                                                      
                                                                   
   64  Soundararajan, Ramesh                                       
         Winning on HR analytics: leveraging data for competitive  
         advantage / Soundararajan, Ramesh.-- New Delhi: Sage,     
         2017.  xxii, 245 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9789386042415.                                     
         658.47 (A)           43302                                
                                                                   
         ** HR Analytics; Analytics; Personnel management;         
         Competitive advantage                                     
                                                                   
   65  Strong, Colin                                               
         Humanizing big data: marketing at the meeting of data,    
         social science and consumer insight / Strong, Colin.--    
         New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2015.  x, 212 p.                   
         ISBN : 9780749472115.                                     
         658.47           43298                                    
                                                                   
         ** Humanizing-Big data; Big data; Marketing               



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 14 

                                                                   
   66  Tavares Lehmann, Ana Teresa                                 
         Rethinking investment incentives: trends and policy       
         options / Tavares Lehmann, Ana Teresa.-- New York:        
         Columbia University Press, 2017.  viii, 358 p.            
         ISBN : 9780231172981.                                     
         332.6           43274                                     
                                                                   
         ** Rethinking-Incentives; Investment; International       
         business enterprises                                      
                                                                   
   67  Templar, Simon                                              
         Financing the end to end supply chain: a reference guide  
         to supply chain finance / Templar, Simon.-- New Delhi:    
         Kogan Page, 2016.  xvi, 348 p.                            
         ISBN : 9780749471415.                                     
         658.7           43295                                     
                                                                   
         ** Supply Chain; Financing                                
                                                                   
   68  Tripathi, Saras                                             
         Holy sinners: search of Kashmir / Tripathi, Saras.-- New  
         Delhi: Manas Publications, 2015.  375 p.                  
         ISBN : 9788170494959.                                     
         297.72           C1607                                    
                                                                   
         ** Holy sinners; Kashmir                                  
                                                                   
   69  Wang, Yingli                                                
         E-logistics: managing your digital supply chains for      
         competitive advantage / Wang, Yingli.-- New Delhi: Kogan  
         Page, 2016.  xx, 516 p.                                   
         ISBN : 9780749472665.                                     
         658.70285           43292                                 
                                                                   
         ** E-logistics; Digital-Supply chains; Competitive  advantage                                                 
                                                                   
   70  Weetman, Catherine                                          
         A circular economy handbook for business and supply       
         chains: repair, remake, redesign, rethink / Weetman,      
         Catherine.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2017.  xxix, 398 p.   
         ISBN : 9780749476755.                                     
         658.7           43287                                     
                                                                   
         ** Circular economy; Supply chains; Business logistics    



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 15 

                                                                   
   71  Welch, Jack                                                 
         Real life MBA: the no-nonsense guide to winning the game, 
         building a team and growing your career / Welch, Jack.--  
         London: Thorsons, 2016.  xii, 242 p.                      
         ISBN : 9780008216573.                                     
         658.409           43306                                   
 
         ** Real life-MBA; MBA                                          
                                                                   
   72  Wesker, Arnold                                              
         The wesker trilogy / Wesker, Arnold.-- Harmondsworth:     
         Penguin books, 1970.  217 p.                              
         ISBN : 014054030X.                                        
         822           C1600                                       
                                                                   
         ** Wesker trilogy; Arnold Wesker; Drama                   
                                                                   
   73  Wild, John J                                                
         International business: the challenges of globalization / 
         Wild, John J.--8th ed.-- Boston: Pearson, 2017.  460 p.   
         ISBN : 9789332584525.                                     
         658.049           43263                                   
                                                                   
         ** International trade; International business            
                                                                   
   74  Wirtz, Jochen                                               
         Winning in service markets: success through people,       
         technology and strategy / Wirtz, Jochen.-- New Jersey:    
         World Scientific, 2017.  xvii, 684 p.                     
         ISBN : 9781944659059.                                     
         658           43270                                       
                                                                   
         ** Winning-Service markets; Success-People; Technology management                                                
                                                                   
   75  Wu, Tim                                                     
         The master switch: the rise and fall of information       
         empires / Wu, Tim.-- London: Atlantic, 2012.  368 p.      
         ISBN : 9781848879867.                                     
         302.23           43335                                    
                                                                   
         ** Master switch; Information technology  
 

                                                                                     

** - Keywords  



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 16 

TITLE INDEX 
 

TITLE      S. No. New Arrivals                          
        

       50 top tools for coaching: a complete toolkit               

        for developing and empowering people : Jones,              

        Gillian                                         31         

                                                                   

       Be interview wise: how to prepare for and                   

        manage your interviews : Mclvor, Brian          41         

       Body language: a handbook : Braysich, Joseph     8          

       Building effective value chains: value and its              

        management : McGuffog, Tom                      40         

                                                                   

       Campaigns that shook the world: the evolution               

        of public relations : Rogers, Danny             54         

       Campus placements: ensure you don't remain                  

        unplaced : Kalia, Shalini                       32         

       A circular economy handbook for business and                

        supply chains: repair, remake, redesign,                   

        rethink : Weetman, Catherine                    70         

       Corporate finance: the core : Berk, Jonathan     4          

                                                                   

       Developing mental toughness: coaching                       

        strategies to improve performance, resilience              

        and wellbeing : Clough, Peter                   13         

       Developing teaching competencies : Bawa, M S     3          

       Digest of important labour cases : Kumar, H L    35         

       The digital advertising guide: the complete                 

        guide for today digital marketer : Gold, Harry             

        J                                               21         

       Diversity in organizations: a critical                      

        examination : Herring, Cedric                   27         

       Dynamics of media writing: adapt and connect :              

        Filak, Vincent F                                15         

                                                                   

       E-logistics: managing your digital supply                   

        chains for competitive advantage : Wang,                   

        Yingli                                          69         

       Econometric models for industrial organization              

        : Shum, Matthew                                 59         

       Essentials of applied econometrics : Smith,                 

        Aaron                                           62         

                                                                   

       A field guide to lies and statistics: a                     

        neuroscientist on how to make sense of a                   

        complex world : Levitin, Daniel                 36         

       Financing the end to end supply chain: a                    

        reference guide to supply chain finance :                  

        Templar, Simon                                  67         

       Foundations of finance: the logic and practice              

        of financial management : Keown, Arthur J       33         

       The future that was : Haksar, Urmila             25         

                                                                   

       Game theory in action: an introduction to                   

        classical and evolutionary models : Schecter,              



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 17 

        Stephen                                         57         

       A gentle introduction to effective computing in             

        quantitative research what every research                  

        assistant should know : Paarsch, Harry J        47         

       Global business analytics models: concepts and              

        applications in predictive, healthcare, supply             

        chain and finance analytics : Min, Hokey        42         

       The growth behavior of family firms:                        

        theoretical and empirical elaborations : Geyer             

       , Annika                                         18         

                                                                   

       Hatching twitter: a true story of money, power,             

        friendship and betrayal : Bilton, Nick          6          

       High tech start-up: the complete handbook for               

        creating successful new high tech companies :              

        Nesheim, John L                                 45         

       Holy sinners: search of Kashmir : Tripathi,                 

        Saras                                           68         

       How to create a successful business plan: for               

        entrepreneurs, scientists, managers and                    

        students : Galai, Dan                           16         

       Humanizing big data: marketing at the meeting               

        of data, social science and consumer insight :             

        Strong, Colin                                   65         

                                                                   

       India connected: mapping the impact of new                  

        media : Narayan, Sunetra Sen                    44         

       India labour and employment report 2014:                    

        workers in the era of globalization :                      

        Institute for Human Development                 30         

       Inner excellence at work : Orsborn, Corol M      46         

       International business: the challenges of                   

        globalization : Wild, John J                    73         

       International business: the new realities :                 

        Cavusgil, S Tamer                               12         

       Internet research methods : Hewson, Claire       28         

                                                                   

       Knock your socks off answers: solving customer              

        nightmares soothing nightmare customers :                  

        Anderson, Kristin                               1          

                                                                   

       Leading digital strategy: driving business                  

        growth through effective e-commerce : Bones,               

        Christopher                                     7          

       Logistics, supply chain and operations                      

        management: case study collection : Grant,                 

        David B                                         23         

                                                                   

       Macroeconomics in times of liquidity crises                 

        searching for economic essentials : Calvo,                 

        Guillermo A                                     10         

 

       The magic of thinking big : Schwartz, David                 

        Joseph                                          58         

       The man of property : Galsworthy, John           17         

       Management of innovation strategy in Japanese               



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 18 

        companies : Hamada, Kazuki                      26         

       Marissa Mayer and the fight to save Yahoo! :                

        Carlson, Nicholas                               11         

       Marketing for competitiveness: Asia to the                  

        world in the age of digital consumers : Kotler             

       , Philip                                         34         

       Markets of one: creating customer unique value              

        through mass customization : Gilmore, James H   19         

       The master switch: the rise and fall of                     

        information empires : Wu, Tim                   75         

       Media audience research: a guide for                        

        professionals : Mytton, Graham                  43         

       Media, culture and society: an introduction :               

        Hodkinson, Paul                                 29         

       Mobile marketing: an hour a day : Pasqua,                   

        Rachel                                          49         

       The mobile mind shift: engineer your business               

        to win in the mobile moment : Schadler, Ted     56         

                                                                   

       Neuroscience for organizational change: an                  

        evidence based practical guide to managing                 

        change : Scarlett, Hilary                       55         

                                                                   

       Project management analytics: a data driven                 

        approach to making rational and effective                  

        project decisions : Singh, Harjit               60         

                                                                   

       Quantal response equilibrium: a stochastic                  

        theory of games : Goeree, Jacob K               20         

       Quantum leadership: building better                         

        partnerships for sustainable health : Porter O             

        Grady, Tim                                      51         

                                                                   

       Real life MBA: the no-nonsense guide to winning             

        the game, building a team and growing your                 

        career : Welch, Jack                            71         

       Results: think less, achieve more : Smart,                  

        Jamie                                           61         

       Rethinking investment incentives: trends and                

        policy options : Tavares Lehmann, Ana Teresa    66         

                                                                   

       Selected short stories : Gorky, M                22         

       The servant leader: how to build a creative                 

        team, develop great morale and improve bottom              

        line performance : Autry, James A               2          

       The seventh sense: power, fortune and survival              

        in the age of networks : Ramo, Joshua Cooper    52         

       Stop procrastinating: change your habits change             

        your life : Bill, Lee Emery                     5          

       Strategic sourcing management: structural and               

        operational decision making : Bruel, Olivier    9          

       Streaming, sharing, stealing: big data and the              

        future of entertainment : Smith, Michael D      63         

       Supply chain management and logistics in                    

        construction: delivering tomorrow built                    

        environment : Lundesjo, Greger                  39         



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 19 

       Supply chain management for humanitarians:                  

        tools for practice : Haavisto, Ira              24         

                                                                   

       Technical analysis and chart interpretations: a             

        comprehensive guide to understanding                       

        established trading tactics for ul : Ponsi, Ed  50         

       Too fast to think: how to reclaim your                      

        creativity in a hyper-connected work culture :             

        Lewis, Chris                                    37         

       The tyranny of uncertainty a new framework to               

        predict, remediate and monitor risk : El Ata,              

        Nabil Abu                                       14         

                                                                   

       The voyage of the dawn treader : Lewis, Clive S  38         

                                                                   

       Web programming for business: PHP                           

        object-oriented programming with oracle :                  

        Paper, David                                    48         

       The wesker trilogy : Wesker, Arnold              72         

       Winning in service markets: success through                 

        people, technology and strategy : Wirtz,                   

        Jochen                                          74         

       Winning on HR analytics: leveraging data for                

        competitive advantage : Soundararajan, Ramesh   64         

       Winning your way with people: the executives                

       guide to negotiation skills: Richards, Chris        53 

 

 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 20 

 

AUTHOR INDEX 
 

AUTHOR      S. No. New Arrivals                                                
       

      Anderson, Kristin                                 1          

      Ask, Julie                                        56         

      Autry, James A                                    2          

                                                                   

      Bawa, M S                                         3          

      Berk, Jonathan                                    4          

      Bernoff, Josh                                     56         

      Bill, Lee Emery                                   5          

      Bilton, Nick                                      6          

      Bones, Christopher                                7          

      Braysich, Joseph                                  8          

      Bruel, Olivier                                    9          

                                                                   

      Calvo, Guillermo A                                10         

      Carlson, Nicholas                                 11         

      Cavusgil, S Tamer                                 12         

      Clough, Peter                                     13         

                                                                   

      DeMarzo, Peter                                    4          

      Diem, Peter                                       43         

                                                                   

      El Ata, Nabil Abu                                 14         

      Elkin, Noah                                       49         

                                                                   

      Filak, Vincent F                                  15         

      Findlay, Charles                                  67         

                                                                   

      Galai, Dan                                        16         

      Galsworthy, John                                  17         

      Geyer, Annika                                     18         

      Gilmore, James H                                  19         

      Gintis, Herbert                                   57         

      Goeree, Jacob K                                   20         

      Gold, Harry J                                     21         

      Golyaev, Konstantin                               47         

      Gorell, Ro                                        31         

      Gorky, M                                          22         

      Goyal, Vishal                                     32         

      Grant, David B                                    23         

                                                                   

      Haavisto, Ira                                     24         

      Hack, Andreas                                     18         

      Haksar, Urmila                                    25         

      Hamada, Kazuki                                    26         

      Hammersley, James                                 7          

      Henderson, Loren                                  27         

      Herring, Cedric                                   27         

      Hewson, Claire                                    28         

      Hillel, Lior                                      16         

      Hiraoka, Shufuku                                  26         



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 21 

      Hodkinson, Paul                                   29         

      Hofmann, Erik                                     67         

      Holt, Charles A                                   20         

      Huan, Hooi Den                                    34         

                                                                   

      Institute for Human Development                   30         

                                                                   

      Johnson, Lise                                     66         

      Jones, Gillian                                    31         

                                                                   

      Kalia, Shalini                                    32         

      Kartajaya, Hermawan                               34         

      Keown, Arthur J                                   33         

      Knight, Gary A                                    12         

      Kotler, Philip                                    34         

      Kovacs, Gyongyi                                   24         

      Kumar, H L                                        35         

                                                                   

      Laurent, Dianna                                   28         

      Levitin, Daniel                                   36         

      Lewis, Chris                                      37         

      Lewis, Clive S                                    38         

      Lundesjo, Greger                                  39         

                                                                   

      Malloch, Kathy                                    51         

      Martin, John D                                    33         

      McGuffog, Tom                                     40         

      Mclvor, Brian                                     41         

      Min, Hokey                                        42         

      Mytton, Graham                                    43         

                                                                   

      Nagpal, B M                                       3          

      Narayan, Sunetra Sen                              44         

      Narayanan, Shalini                                44         

      Nesheim, John L                                   45         

                                                                   

      Orsborn, Corol M                                  46         

                                                                   

      Paarsch, Harry J                                  47         

      Palfrey, Thomas R                                 20         

      Paper, David                                      48         

      Pasqua, Rachel                                    49         

      Pettit, Stephen                                   69         

      Petty, J William                                  33         

      Pine, B Joseph                                    19         

      Ponsi, Ed                                         50         

      Porter O Grady, Tim                               51         

                                                                   

      Ramo, Joshua Cooper                               52         

      Richards, Chris                                   53         

      Riesenberger, John R                              12         

      Rogers, Danny                                     54         

                                                                   

      Sachs, Lisa                                       66         

      Scarlett, Hilary                                  55         

      Schadler, Ted                                     56         



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 22 

      Schecter, Stephen                                 57         

      Schmandt, Rudolf                                  14         

      Schwartz, David Joseph                            58         

      Shum, Matthew                                     59         

      Singh, Harjit                                     60         

      Singh, Kuldeep                                    64         

      Smart, Jamie                                      61         

      Smith, Aaron                                      62         

                                                                 

      Smith, Michael D                                  63         

      Soundararajan, Ramesh                             64         

      Spens, Karen                                      24         

      Strong, Colin                                     65         

      Strycharczyk, Doug                                13         

                                                                   

      Tavares Lehmann, Ana Teresa                       66         

      Taylor, J Edward                                  62         

      Telang, Rahul                                     63         

      Templar, Simon                                    67         

      Toledano, Perrine                                 66         

      Tripathi, Saras                                   68         

                                                                   

      van Dam, Piet Hein                                43         

      Vogel, Carl                                       28         

                                                                   

      Wang, Yingli                                      69         

      Weetman, Catherine                                70         

      Welch, Jack                                       71         

      Welch, Suzy                                       71         

      Wesker, Arnold                                    72         

      Wiener, Daphna                                    16         

      Wild, John J                                      73         

      Wild, Kenneth L                                   73         

      Wirtz, Jochen                                     74         

      Wu, Tim                                           75         

 

 



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 23 

 

 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX 
 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD    S. No. New Arrivals                       
       

      Advertising                                       21         

         -Campaigns                                     54         

      Analysis                                          50         

      Analytics                                         42,60,64   

      Arnold Wesker                                     72         

                                                                   

      Big data                                          63,65      

      Body language                                     8          

      Business                                          48         

      Business logistics                                9,23,40,70 

      Business planning                                 16,42      

                                                                   

      Campaigns                                         54         

      Campus placements                                 32         

      Chart interpretations                             50         

      Circular economy                                  70         

      Clive S Lewis                                     38         

      Coaching strategies                               13         

      Companies                                                    

         -Success                                       45         

      Competencies                                      3          

      Competitive advantage                             64,69      

      Comprehensive guide                                          

         -Trading                                       50         

      Corporate finance                                 4          

      Creating customer                                 19         

      Creative ability                                  37         

      Creativity                                        37         

      Critical examination                              27         

      Critical thinking                                 36         

      Customer                                          1          

                                                                   

      Data mining                                       60         

      Dawn treader                                      38         

      Decision making                                   61         

      Digest                                            35         

      Digital                                                      

         -Supply chains                                 69         

      Digital advertising                               21         

      Digital marketing                                 21         

      Digital media                                     44         

      Diversity                                         27         

      Drama                                             72         

                                                                   

      E                                                            

         -logistics                                     69         

      Econometric models                                59         

      Econometrics                                      62         

      Economic development                              30         

      Economics                                         62         



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 24 

      Effective computing                               47         

      Electronic commerce                               7          

      Empirical elaborations                            18         

      Empowering people                                 31         

      Entrepreneurs                                     16         

      Evolutionary models                               57         

      Executives guide                                  53         

                                                                   

      Family firms                                      18         

      Fiction                                           17,22,38   

      Finance                                           33         

      Financial management                              33         

      Financing                                         67         

                                                                   

      Game theory                                       20,57      

      Global business                                              

         -Analytics                                     42         

      Gorky                                             22         

      Growth behavior                                   18         

                                                                   

      Handbook                                          8,45       

      Hatching twitter                                  6          

      High tech                                                    

         -Start up                                      45         

      History                                                      

         -India                                         25         

      Holy sinners                                      68         

      HR Analytics                                      64         

      Human Resources                                   31         

      Humanizing                                                   

         -Big data                                      65         

                                                                   

      Industrial organization                           59         

      Information society                               52         

      Information technology                            52,75      

      Inner excellence                                             

         -Work                                          46         

      Innovation                                                   

         -Strategy                                      26         

      Insight                                           61         

      International business                            73         

      International Business                            12         

      International business enterprises                66         

      International trade                               73         

      Internet                                          6          

         -Research methods                              28         

      Internet marketing                                7,34,49,56 

      Interview                                         41         

      Investment                                        66         

                                                                   

      John Galsworthy                                   17         

      Journalism                                        15         

                                                                   

      Kashmir                                           68         

                                                                   

      Labour                                                       



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 25 

         -Cases                                         35         

      Labour market                                     30         

      Leadership                                        2,51       

      Leading                                                      

         -Digital strategy                              7          

      Liquidity crises                                  10         

      Logic                                             36         

      Logistics                                         39         

                                                                   

      Macroeconomics                                    10         

      Magic                                                        

         -Thinking                                      58         

      Management                                        40         

      Manpower policy                                   30         

      Marissa Mayer                                     11         

      Marketing                                         1,34,65    

      Markets                                           19         

      Mass media                                        15,43      

      Master switch                                     75         

      Media                                             43-44      

         -Culture                                       29         

      Media audience                                    43         

      Media writing                                     15         

      Mental toughness                                  13         

      Mobile                                            56         

         -Communication systems                         56         

      Mobile commerce                                   49         

      Mobile marketing                                  49         

                                                                   

      Negotiation                                                  

         -Skills                                        53         

      Neuroscience                                      55         

                                                                   

      Online                                                       

         -Social networks                               44         

      Operations management                             23         

      Oracle                                            48         

      Organizational behavior                           55         

      Organizational change                             55         

      Organizations                                     27         

                                                                   

      Performance                                       13         

      Personnel management                              13,31,64   

      Procrastinating                                   5          

      Product management                                19         

      Project management                                60         

      Property                                          17         

      Psychology                                        37         

      Public relations                                  54         

                                                                   

      Quantal response equilibrium                      20         

      Quantitative research                             47         

      Quantum leadership                                51         

                                                                   

      Real life                                                    

         -MBA                                           71         



 IMT LIBRARY  I  NEW ARRIVALS  I MAY 2017     
 

 26 

      Reasoning                                         36         

      Research                                          43         

      Results                                           61         

      Rethinking                                                   

         -Incentives                                    66         

      Risk                                              14         

      Risk management                                   14         

                                                                   

      Servant leader                                    2          

      Seventh sense                                     52         

      Short stories                                     22         

      Society                                           29         

      Statistics                                        36         

      Stories                                           22         

      Strategic management                              9,26       

      Strategic sourcing management                     9          

      Streaming technology                              63         

      Success                                           58         

         -People                                        74         

      Supply Chain                                      67         

      Supply chain                                      23         

      Supply chain management                           24,39      

      Supply chains                                     70         

                                                                   

      Teaching                                          3          

      Technical analysis                                50         

      Technological innovations                         26         

      Technology management                             74         

      Television broadcasting                           63         

      Time management                                   5          

      Twitter                                           6          

                                                                   

      Urmila Haksar                                     25         

                                                                   

      Value chain                                       40         

      Venture capital                                   45         

      Voyage                                            38         

                                                                   

      Web programming                                   48         

      Wesker trilogy                                    72         

      Winning                                           53         

         -Service markets                               74         

      Women                                                        

         -Executive officers                            11         


